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ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable

Round hose Textile Cable 2x0.75 Jute

CAXZ2RN24

Round Cable 2x0,75 Textile Jute Cherry Red

DESCRIPTION

November 23rd, 2024, 09:25

creative
cables

PVC double insulated round hose cable with 2 inner cables of 0.75mm2 section covered with Jute. For indoor use. Made

in Italy
PRICE

BHBS??SB QEEEER

Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT

20
50
300
600

2,43€
1,95€
1,70€
1,59€
1,46€
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICADOS

CE

Weight: 63 Grams

NOTES

HO3VV-F 300 / 300V cable very flexible and covered in fabric. 6.2mm diameter.
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