

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT > Textile Cable and accessories > Indoor Round Textile Hose Cable Round hose Textile Cable 2x0.75 Jute

CAXZ2RN24

Round Cable 2x0,75 Textile Jute Cherry Red

November 23rd, 2024, 09:25





DESCRIPTION

PVC double insulated round hose cable with 2 inner cables of 0.75mm2 section covered with Jute. For indoor use. Made in Italy

PRICE

Lot	P.V.P. excluding VAT
1	2,43€
20	1,95€
50	1,70€
300	1,59€
600	1,46€



Continued on next page >>



 ${\tt ELECTRICAL\ EQUIPMENT>Textile\ Cable\ and\ accessories>Indoor\ Round\ Textile\ Hose\ Cable\ Round\ hose\ Textile\ Cable\ 2x0.75\ Jute}$

CAXZ2RN24

Round Cable 2x0,75 Textile Jute Cherry Red

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICADOS



Weight: 63 Grams

NOTES

H03VV-F 300 / 300V cable very flexible and covered in fabric. 6.2mm diameter.